U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
OKLAHOMA ECOLOGICAL SERVICES
Personnel Directory

Oklahoma Ecological Services Field Office
9014 East 21* Street
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74129-1428

Phone: 918-382-4500

Fax: 918-581-7467

NAME

POSITION PHONE

EMAIL ADDRESS

Administration

Polk, Jonna

Project Leader 918-382-4504

jonna_polk@fws.gov

Heckathorn, Patty

Administrative Officer 918-382-4500

patty heckathorn@fws.gov

Stangle, Sherri

Office Assistant 918-382-4501

sherri_stangle@fws.gov

Endangered Species and Contaminants

Collins, Ken

T&E Branch Chief 918-382-4510

ken_collins@fws.gov

Vacant

Supervisory, Fish & Wildlife Biologist

Vacant

Fenner, Daniel

Supervisory, Fish & Wildlife Biologist | 918-382-4524

daniel_fenner@fws.gov

Barstow, Anita

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4518

anita_barstow@fws.gov

Fuller, Brian

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4514

brian_fuller@fws.gov

Martinez, David

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4508

david_martinez@fws.gov

Vacant

Fish & Wildlife Biologist

Vacant

Stubbs, Kevin

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4516

kevin_stubbs@fws.gov

Partners for Fish and Wildlife

Hendrix, John

State Coordinator 918-382-4506

john_hendrix@fws.gov

Dupree, Terry

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4515

terry_dupree@fws.gov

Vacant

Fish & Wildlife Biologist

Vacant

Contaminants

Adornato, Todd

Fish & Wildlife Biologist / IT Use email only

todd_adornato@fws.gov

Dunn, Suzanne

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4521

suzanne_dunn@fws.gov

Vacant

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4505

Vacant

Head Quarters

| Tanner, Chris

| IPaC Program

| 918-382-4517

| chris_tanner@fws.gov

Regional Office

| Dikeman, Hayley

| Classification / Listing

| 918-382-4519

| hayley_dikeman@fws.gov

National Wildlife Refuges

Schmidt, Paige

Zone Biologist 918-691-8570

paige_schmidt@fws.gov

Stark, Richard

Fish & Wildlife Biologist 918-382-4520

richard_stark@fws.gov

Dodgin, Sarah

SCA 918-382-4525

Sarah_dodgin@fws.gov
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